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Automating Actionable Road Anomalies

(AARA)

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Atkins Realis
1616 E Millbrook 
Rd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Boyles PE 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@atkinsrealis.com

DRIVEWYZE 7700 Windrose Ave Plano TX 75024 Naveet Kaur 587-689-5862 naveet.kaur@drivewyze.com

iCone Products LLC 3729 Cottrell Rd Cato NY 13033 Ross Sheckler 315-626-6800 r.sheckler@iconeproducts.com

Information 
Logistics Inc

2500 McClellan 
Ave Ste 410 Pennsauken NJ 8109 Beth Abruscato 856-324-1627 betha@ilogcorp.com

Kimley- Horn
421 Fayetteville St 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27610 Beth Cox 919-6784162 beth.cox@kimley-horn.com

Mixon Hill
12980 Metcalfe Ave 
Ste 470

Overlook 
Park KS 66213 Chris Poe 913-239-8400 chris.poe@mixonhill.com

One.network 10944 Claredon St Ft Myers FL 33913 Ken Selvig 847-612-6544 Ken.Selvig@causeway.com

Rekor Systems Inc

6721 Columbia 
Gateway Dr Ste 
400 Columbia MD 21046

Paul-Matthew 
Zamsky 646-242-1977 pzamsky@rekor.ai

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Jason Galloway PE 919-865-7520 Jason.Galloway@stantec.com

Trihydro Corp 1252 Commerce Dr Laramie WY 82070 Zorica Cvijovic 307-745-7474 zcvijovic@trihydro.com

Ver-Mac Inc 3780 Bayberry Ln Eagan MN 55123 Todd Foster 651-263-8603 todd.foster@ver-mac.com
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